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European Championships
Mixed Team Relay

Results

1. Ital 40:50 -
Nr Name UCI ID Catego YOB Time Total Pos

3A CEOLIN Federico

3B AGOSTINACCHIO Mattia
3C BRAMATI Lucia

3D PELLIZOTTI Giorgia

3E BARONI Francesca

3F AGOSTINACCHIO Filippo

2. France

Nr Name

1A VASSAL Théophile
1B SPARFEL Aubin
1C GERY Célia

1D REVOL Lise

1E CLAUZEL Hélene
1F LELANDAIS Rémi

3. Spain

4A RODRIGUEZ NOVOA Miguel

10011230055
10031590658
10030539523
10032509532
10010998871
10030659458

UCI ID

10086162858
10066500958
10072699561
10070095315
10009876806
10067510566

10039235874

Catego

2000 0:06:25 0:06:35
2007 0:06:17 0:12:52
2003 0:07:12 0:20:04
2008 0:07:16 0:27:20
1999 0:07:05 0:34:25
2003 0:06:25 0:40:50

41:01
YOB Time Total
2007 0:06:32 0:06:42
2006 0:06:24 0:13:06
2006 0:06:56 0:20:02
2008 0:07:18 0:27:20
1998 0:07:02 0:34:22
2002 0:06:39 0:41:01

41:04

0:06:118  0:12:54

AN =N =

+0:11

Pos

N=2N—-WH

+0:14

4B NOVAL SUAREZ Benjamin 10039051473 MJ 2008 2
4C PATINO VILLANUEVA Lorena 10041607021 WJ 2007 0:07:18 0:20:12 3
4D OTERO TABOAS Aroa 10076344943 wu 2006 0:07:25 0:27:37 3
4E RODRIGUEZ REVERT Sofia 10011037772 WE 1999 0:07:09 0:34:46 3
4F ORTS LLORET Felipe 10009004715 ME 1995 0:06:18 0:41:04 3
4. Czechia 41:29 +0:39
Nr Name UCI ID Catego YOB Time Total Pos
2A HAJEK Tomas 10083492833 MJ 2007 0:06:33 0:06:42 3
2B BUKOVSKA Barbora 10106803145 wWJ 2008 0:07:10 0:13:52 4
2C JEZEK Vaclav 10047818354 MU 2005 0:06:41 0:20:33 4
2D GOTTWALDOVA Amalie 10056550576 WJ 2007 0:07:13 0:27:46 4
2E ZEMANOVA Kristyna 10047782887 wu 2003 0:07:01 0:34:47 4
2F BOROS Michael 10006629326 ME 1992 0:06:42 0:41:29 4
Entries / Nations Fastest lap Race configuration Distance
24 /4 Spain (ESP), 0:06:17, 31.48km/h 100m+6x3.3km 19.90km
Finished | Lapped DNF DSQ DNS Weather Temperature| Average
4 0 0 0 0 29.232
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Legend:
* Under 23 nLAP Lapped with n laps remaining DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start
NAT Nation YOB Year of birth DSAQ Disqualified DSAQ Disqualified
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